
2025 Kelowna Heat Fastball Season

Kelowna
 Minor

 Fastball

Tournament

Dates
April 11-13
April 25-27

Standard Two Queen Beds One Bedroom Suite
Queen Bed, King Sofa Bed, Kitchenette

May 2-4
May 9-11

May 16-18
May 23-25

May 30-June 1

$179
$179

$209
$209

$199
N/A

$229

N/A
N/A
N/A

$199
$219

$229
$259

Your team can rest easy in the heart of the Okanagan Valley. With complimentary full hot

buffet breakfast from 06:30 - 10:00. Access to the Atrium & Courtyard for team meetings,

gatherings and meals as well as BBQ, heated Mineral Pool, Hot Tubs & Fitness Centre.

Complimentary Wi-Fi in all guestrooms and public areas, Parking, Local & 1-800 calling. Enjoy

15% food discount on any regular priced item from 97th Street Pub.

Rate Information: 

Single/Double Occupancy | Children Under 17 years of age and younger stay free

Additional Adults 18+ $25 per night | Maximum Occupancy of 4 guests per room

Expressed in Canadian Dollars net, non-commissionable | Exclusive of Taxes (16%)

 Pet Rooms available @ an additional $20 per night | Additional Pet Fees Apply

2402 Highway 97 North, Kelowna, BC, V1X 4J1

Tel: 250-860-1212   Reservations: 1-888-860-1212   Email: bonnien@bwkelowna.com

July 18-July 20 $230 $270


