



Kelowna Minor Fastball

2025 Kelowna Heat Fastball Season

Tournament	Standard Two Queen Beds	One Bedroom Suite
Dates		Queen Bed, King Sofa Bed, Kitchenette
April 11-13	\$179	\$209
April 25-27	\$179	\$209
May 2-4	\$199	\$229
May 9-11	N/A	N/A
May 16-18	N/A	N/A
May 23-25	\$199	\$229
May 30-June 1	\$219	\$259
July 18-July 20	\$230	\$270

Rate Information:

Single/Double Occupancy | Children Under 17 years of age and younger stay free Additional Adults 18+ \$25 per night | Maximum Occupancy of 4 guests per room Expressed in Canadian Dollars net, non-commissionable | Exclusive of Taxes (16%) Pet Rooms available @ an additional \$20 per night | Additional Pet Fees Apply

Your team can rest easy in the heart of the Okanagan Valley. With complimentary full hot buffet breakfast from 06:30 - 10:00. Access to the Atrium & Courtyard for team meetings, gatherings and meals as well as BBQ, heated Mineral Pool, Hot Tubs & Fitness Centre. Complimentary Wi-Fi in all guestrooms and public areas, Parking, Local & 1-800 calling. Enjoy 15% food discount on any regular priced item from 97th Street Pub.





Tel: 250-860-1212 Reservations: 1-888-860-1212 Email: bonnien@bwkelowna.com